
 
 
2026 Term Dates & School Holidays 
 
Term 1 (9 weeks) 
 
Thursday 29 and Friday 30 January  - staff days (2 in term 1) 

Monday 2 February  - Years 1 to 6 commence Term 1 
Monday 2 & Tuesday 3 February Kindergarten testing 

Wednesday 4 Feb - Kindergarten commence Term 1 
Thursday 2 April - last day of Term 1 

Easter and school holidays Friday, April 3 - Monday, April 20 

 
Term 2 (10 Weeks) 
 
Monday, April 20 - staff day 

Tuesday, April 21 -  Term 2 commences 
Friday, June 5 - Monday June 8 (King’s birthday long weekend) 

Friday June 26 - last day of Term 2  
 
Term 3 (10 Weeks) 
 
Monday 21 & Tuesday 22 July staff days 

Wednesday July 23 Term 3 commences  
Friday 26 September - last day of Term 3 
 
Term 4 (8 weeks) 
 
Monday October 13 - staff day 

Tuesday, October 14 - Term 4 commences 
Wednesday, 2 December Last day of Term (1/2 day finish at 12.00pm) 
Thursday 3 December Speech Day (compulsory for all boys) 

- 9.30 am - 10.00 am - Infants 

- 11.00 am - 1.00 pm - Primary 



 
 


